
114th Massachusetts Open ...
Player Roster

Handle City State Affiliation Pro or Amateur

Aidan Emmerich Swampscott Massachusetts Kernwood Country Club Amateur

Aidan Monahan Boston Massachusetts Winchester Country Club Amateur

Alan Rose Weston MA Oyster Harbors Club Amateur

Alejandro Soto Newton MA TPC Boston Pro

Alex Jeffers Needham MA Woodland Golf Club Amateur

Alex Landry Andover MA Indian Ridge Country Club Amateur

Alex Stimpson North Falmouth MA Sacconnesset Golf Club Amateur

Andrew O'Leary Norfolk MA Pawtucket Country Club Pro

Andrew Stolze Plymouth MA The Club at New Seabury Pro

Andy Morse West Roxbury Massachusetts West Roxbury, MA Pro

Arthur Ouimet Manchester CT Manchester, CT Pro

Arthur Zelmati (A/R) West Roxbury Massachusetts George Wright Golf Course Pro

Athan Goulos Peabody MA Peabody, MA Pro

Austin Giroux Newport Vermont Newport, VT Amateur

Ben Egan Hopkinton MA Bay Club at Mattapoisett Pro

Ben Reichert East amherst New York East Amherst, NY Pro

Ben Snyder Newton MA Woodland Golf Club Amateur

Ben Spitz Milton MA George Wright Golf Course Amateur

Berk Harvey SAN JOSE CA San Jose, CA Pro

Boomer Erick Hingham MA Boston Golf Club Pro

Brad Adamonis Ponte Vedra Florida Ponte Vedra, FL Pro

Brady Allbritton Bonita Springs Florida Bonita Springs, FL Pro

Brandon Berry Great Falls VA Great Falls, VA Pro

Event Roster: 156 / 150



Handle City State Affiliation Pro or Amateur

Brendan Hester Northbridge MA Pleasant Valley Country Club Pro

Brendan Hunter Nashua New Hampshire Red Tail Golf Club Pro

Brendon Ray West Warwick Rhode Island West Warwick, RI Pro

Brett Stegmaier Palm Beach Gardens FL Palm Beach Gardens, FL Pro

Brian Caravana Sandwich Massachusetts Pocasset Golf Club Pro

Brian Higgins BELLINGHAM MA Franklin Country Club Amateur

Brian Keiser Longmeadow Massachusetts Longmeadow Country Club Pro

Bryan Adkison BOSTON MA Granite Links Golf Club Amateur

C.J. Winchenbaugh Weston Massachusetts Oyster Harbors Club Amateur

Carey Bina Apopka FL Apopka, FL Pro

Carson Erick Hingham MA Boston Golf Club Amateur

Casey Mills TAUNTON MA John F. Parker Golf Course Amateur

Chris Ayers wethersfield CT Wethersfield, CT Pro

Chris Wiatr Juno Beach FL Juno Beach, FL Pro

Christian Chapman West Palm Beach FL West Palm Beach, FL Pro

Christian Emmerich Swampscott Massachusetts Kernwood Country Club Amateur

Christian Lightner cambridge Massachusetts Oakley Country Club Amateur

Christopher Pieper WOODBURY CT Woodbury, CT Pro

Christopher Tallman Holyoke MA GreatHorse Pro

Clark Robinson South Windsor CT South Windsor, CT Pro

Collin McMahon-Shea Lexington Ma Nashawtuc Country Club Amateur

Conner Willett Wellesley Ma Charles River Country Club Amateur

Conor McGrath Huntingdon Valley Pa Huntingdon Valley, PA Pro

Cooper Griffin Weston MA Woodland Golf Club Amateur

Damon Lusk Reading MA Meadow Brook Golf Club Amateur

Dan Venezio Portland ME Portland, ME Pro

Daniel Brooks Dudley MA Dudley Hill Golf Club Amateur



Handle City State Affiliation Pro or Amateur

Daniel Yustin East Amherst NY East Amherst, NY Pro

Dawson Anders Telford PA Telford, PA Pro

Eric Barlow Canton Ma Winchester Country Club Pro

Eric Beringer Boca Raton Florida Boca Raton, FL Pro

Eric Boulger Walpole MA Walpole Country Club Amateur

Eric Mabee Pittsfield MA Country Club of Pittsfield Pro

Evan Grenus Jupiter FL Jupiter, FL Pro

Fran Quinn Holden Ma Worcester Country Club Pro

Frank Dully II Salem Ma Kernwood Country Club Pro

Frank Leja Marstons Mills Ma The Club at New Seabury Pro

Geoff Gelderman Trumbull CT Trumbull, CT Pro

Greg Kelly South Hamilton MA Myopia Hunt Club Pro

Greg MacKay Rockland MA Harmon Golf Pro

Henry Stonehouse Belmont MA Belmont Country Club Amateur

Ian Rourke Danvers Massachusetts Ferncroft Country Club Amateur

Ian Thimble Hyde park MA Hyde Park, MA Pro

J.T. Barker Bethlehem PA Bethlehem, PA Pro

Jack Maguire Ridgefield CT Ridgefield, CT Pro

Jack Boulger Walpole MA Walpole Country Club Pro

Jack Moy Sutton Massachusetts Pleasant Valley Country Club Amateur

Jack Tobin Southborough Massachusetts Marlborough Country Club Amateur

Jacob Hollander Peterborough Ca Temecula, CA Pro

Jake Leech Wakefield Massachusetts Walpole Country Club Pro

James Imai Brookline MA KOHR Golf Amateur

James Robbins North Andover Massachusetts Renaissance Amateur

Jared Nelson Rutland Vermont Rutland, VT Pro

Jason Gobleck Madison CT Madison, CT Pro



Handle City State Affiliation Pro or Amateur

Jason Thresher West Suffield CT West Suffield, CT Pro

Jeff Martin Attleboro MA Wollaston Golf Club Pro

Jeffrey Kilday Marshfield MA Green Harbor Golf Club Amateur

Jesse Zorfas Boston MA Framingham Country Club Amateur

Jim Hackenberg Easley South Carolina Easley, SC Pro

Jimmy Hervol Hopkinton Massachusetts Hopkinton Country Club Pro

Joe Harney West Roxbury MA Charles River Country Club Amateur

Joey Lane Great Falls VA Great Falls, VA Pro

Joey Nee Medfield Massachusetts Walpole Country Club Amateur

John Broderick WELLESLEY Massachusetts Dedham Country and Polo Club Amateur

John Cammarano Arlington Massachusetts Wellesley Country Club Amateur

John Clare Camillus NY Camillus, NY Pro

Joseph Hernandez Charlestown Massachusetts Granite Links Golf Club Amateur

Joseph Lenane Dedham Massachusetts George Wright Golf Course Amateur

Jud Milam Newton Massachussetts KOHR Golf Pro

Kevin Daly Beverly MA Salem Country Club Amateur

Kirk Hanefeld Acton MA Salem Country Club Pro

Kyle Gallo Berlin Connecticut Berlin, CT Pro

Kyle Horvath Bonita Springs FL Bonita Springs, FL Pro

Kyle Puchol Mashpee MA Barnstable Golf Amateur

Kyzar Joshi Ashland MA Nashawtuc Country Club Amateur

Liam Friedman Marlborough Massachusetts Wollaston Golf Club Pro

Lorenzo Ciccone Fitchburg Ma Gardner Municipal Golf Course Amateur

Mac Bredahl Brighton Massachusetts Sandy Burr Country Club Amateur

Mark Donnellan Winchester MA Winchester Country Club Amateur

Markus Pierre Marion MA The Kittansett Club Amateur

Mathew Gover Atkinson NH Renaissance Amateur



Handle City State Affiliation Pro or Amateur

Matt Parziale Brockton MA Thorny Lea Golf Club Amateur

Matt Williams Hingham Massachusetts Boston Golf Club Amateur

Matthew Cornuet Buzzards bay MA Holly Ridge Golf Club Amateur

Matthew Johnson Cambridge MA Charter Oak Country Club Amateur

Matthew Paradis Hooksett NH Hooksett, NH Amateur

Max Emmerich Salem MA Kernwood Country Club Amateur

Max Theodorakis Danbury CT Danbury, CT Pro

Michael Martel New Ipswich NH New Ipswich, NH Pro

Michael Rosenbloom Wellesley MA Wellesley Country Club Amateur

Mike Hersey Peabody MA The Meadow at Peabody Amateur

Mike Van Sickle Wexford PA Wexford, PA Pro

Nicholas Pandelena atkinson nh Atkinson, NH Pro

Nicholas Cummings Weston MA Weston, MA Pro

Nick Drago Plymouth MA Plymouth Country Club Amateur

Nick Stern Amherst MA Bayberry Hills / Bass River Amateur

Owen Blakely Wellesley Massachusetts Wellesley Country Club Amateur

Owen Egan Winchester MA Winchester Country Club Amateur

Owen Quinn Holden MA Worcester Country Club Pro

P.J. Martin - - Coralville, IA Pro

Peter Ruymann Kingston MA Marshfield Country Club Pro

Phil Smith Wesford MA Vesper Country Club Amateur

Ricky Stimets Osterville MA Worcester Country Club Amateur

Robert Tramonti Cumberland Ri Cumberland, RI Pro

Ryan Celano Naples FL Naples, FL Pro

Ryan Downes Longmeadow MA GreatHorse Amateur

Ryan Gendron Tampa Fl Falmouth Country Club Amateur

Ryan Keyes Wellesley MA Student Member/MIAA Amateur



Handle City State Affiliation Pro or Amateur

Ryan Scollins Wrentham MA Franklin Country Club Amateur

Sam Cody Antrim New Hampshire Antrim, NH Pro

Sam Grindle Stoneham MA Deer Isle, ME Amateur

Scott Copeland Miami Beach FL Old Sandwich Golf Club Amateur

Scott Vandenburgh Worcester Massachusetts Pleasant Valley Country Club Amateur

Sean Magarian Worcester MA Pleasant Valley Country Club Amateur

Shawn Warren Falmouth Maine Falmouth, ME Pro

Shayne Sakson Brewster MA Ocean Edge Golf Club Pro

Shuvam Bhaumik canton ma Thorny Lea Golf Club Amateur

Steve Bramlett Billerica MA Kernwood Country Club Pro

Steven DiLisio Swampscott MA Salem Country Club Pro

Ted Murphy Newton Massachusetts Brae Burn Country Club Amateur

Thomas Harrison West Palm Beach Florida Old Sandwich Golf Club Amateur

Thomas Henderson Palm Beach Gardens Florida Sterling National Country Club Pro

Thomas Sennett Williamstown Massachusetts Country Club of Pittsfield Pro

Toby Young Mashpee MA Willowbend Pro

Trevor Kenney Sandwich MA Willowbend Amateur

Weston Jones Sudbury MA Charter Oak Country Club Amateur

Will Campbell South Yarmouth Ma Bayberry Hills Golf Course Amateur

Will Frodigh Westwood MA Dedham Country and Polo Club Pro

William Robbins Brooksville FL Brooksville, FL Pro

Winton Munch St/ Petersburg Florida St. Petersburg, FL Pro

Wyatt Frazier Mattapoisett Massachusetts Woods Hole Golf Club Pro

Xavier Marcoux Concord MA Nashawtuc Country Club Pro

Zach Pelzar Weston Massachusetts Weston Golf Club Amateur



Handle H.I. GHIN Date of Birth Email

Aidan Emmerich +3.4 180639 05/03/2004 (20 years) 2022aidan.emmerich@stmaryslynn.com

Aidan Monahan +0.4 10569118 10/29/2005 (18 years) monahanai@belmonthill.org

Alan Rose +2.6 1679656 01/01/2005 (19 years) alan.rose3@icloud.com

Alejandro Soto +3.7 281133 10/21/2021 (2 years) asoto@colgate.edu

Alex Jeffers +2.0 5484321 06/06/1986 (37 years) alexander.jeffers@gmail.com

Alex Landry +2.7 1791458 09/17/2003 (20 years) landry@newenglandbenefits.com

Alex Stimpson +3.0 4502259 10/23/1982 (41 years) acstimpson@yahoo.com

Andrew O'Leary +5.5 7842194 12/13/1999 (24 years) andrewo9@verizon.net

Andrew Stolze 05/04/1987 (37 years) astolze@newseabury.com

Andy Morse 12/29/1958 (65 years) mamchamp@gmail.com

Arthur Ouimet 989093 09/22/1998 (25 years) aeouimet@valdosta.edu

Arthur Zelmati (A/R) +2.8 2772111 10/16/1987 (36 years) artzelmati@gmail.com

Athan Goulos +1.8 365672 08/07/1994 (29 years) athan.goulos@gmail.com

Austin Giroux +2.4 588234 12/12/2003 (20 years) austingiroux00@gmail.com

Ben Egan 03/17/1985 (39 years) began@bayclubmatt.com

Ben Reichert 04/27/1998 (26 years) bereich19@gmail.com

Ben Snyder +1.0 634438 10/09/2002 (21 years) ben.snyder18@gmail.com

Ben Spitz +2.1 5231122 10/26/1983 (40 years) brspitz@gmail.com

Berk Harvey +4.7 7365476 03/30/1999 (25 years) berkharvey43@gmail.com

Boomer Erick 06/20/1975 (48 years) berick@bostongolfclub.org

Brad Adamonis 01/16/1973 (51 years) bradadamonis@gmail.com

Brady Allbritton +3.5 2920097 02/27/1999 (25 years) brady@wildcatruncc.com

Brandon Berry +5.5 4103789 03/07/1999 (25 years) bberry3799@gmail.com

Brendan Hester +2.7 1700027 05/17/1970 (54 years) brendanjhester@yahoo.com

Brendan Hunter 07/18/1995 (28 years) brendanhunter4@gmail.com

Brendon Ray 08/07/1984 (39 years) brendon.ray1549@gmail.com

Brett Stegmaier 07/02/1983 (40 years) plus263@gmail.com



Handle H.I. GHIN Date of Birth Email

Brian Caravana 11/08/1991 (32 years) bcaravanapga@outlook.com

Brian Higgins +1.8 1480062 09/30/1974 (49 years) bphiggs@gmail.com

Brian Keiser 10/04/1980 (43 years) bkeiser@longmeadowcc.net

Bryan Adkison +1.6 2654047 04/17/1987 (37 years) bryan.adkison@gmail.com

C.J. Winchenbaugh +3.6 1679675 10/28/2005 (18 years) cjwinch@icloud.com

Carey Bina 08/23/1995 (28 years) careybina23@gmail.com

Carson Erick +3.1 2328771 04/26/2006 (18 years) boomererick@gmail.com

Casey Mills +0.8 1419561 06/28/1994 (29 years) cmmills28@gmail.com

Chris Ayers 04/21/1998 (26 years) ayerschristophergolfer1@gmail.com

Chris Wiatr 3431677 04/04/1993 (31 years) chriswiatr@gmail.com

Christian Chapman +5.5 161201 05/05/1999 (25 years) christianchapman585@gmail.com

Christian Emmerich +2.9 180638 12/15/2000 (23 years) kitchy1001@gmail.com

Christian Lightner 0.0 5292231 06/21/1992 (31 years) christian.lightner8@gmail.com

Christopher Pieper +3.1 1324297 02/04/2003 (21 years) golf4pieper@gmail.com

Christopher Tallman 03/31/1987 (37 years) ctallman@pga.com

Clark Robinson 06/17/1994 (29 years) clarkrobinson10@yahoo.com

Collin McMahon-Shea +4.1 3591594 04/30/2003 (21 years) mcmahonshea2003@gmail.com

Conner Willett +3.8 7363529 11/20/2002 (21 years) rbwillettq@gmail.com

Conor McGrath 08/27/1999 (24 years) conymack28@icloud.com

Cooper Griffin +1.8 1252695 04/06/2002 (22 years) coopergriffin72@gmail.com

Damon Lusk +1.3 1600669 05/09/1972 (52 years) dplusk@gmail.com

Dan Venezio 12/16/1984 (39 years) dvenezio84@gmail.com

Daniel Brooks +1.8 2180323 05/29/2003 (21 years) dannybrooks529@yahoo.com

Daniel Yustin 11/06/1992 (31 years) danyustingolf@yahoo.com

Dawson Anders +3.2 4532514 10/23/1998 (25 years) dawsonanders@yahoo.com

Eric Barlow 09/03/1979 (44 years) eglfprb@aol.com

Eric Beringer 06/26/1984 (39 years) beringer.eric@gmail.com



Handle H.I. GHIN Date of Birth Email

Eric Boulger +4.2 639557 12/01/2002 (21 years) ericboulger1@gmail.com

Eric Mabee 09/21/1983 (40 years) ericgb63@gmail.com

Evan Grenus +4.0 2317235 10/26/1996 (27 years) evangrenus@yahoo.com

Fran Quinn 03/11/1965 (59 years) fpquin@aol.com

Frank Dully II 03/23/1967 (57 years) fdullypga@gmail.com

Frank Leja 11/15/1970 (53 years) frankleja@pga.com

Geoff Gelderman 04/07/1985 (39 years) gfgelderman2233@gmail.com

Greg Kelly 1 11/19/1990 (33 years) gkelly@pga.com

Greg MacKay +0.5 2213573 10/28/1987 (36 years) gmackay@harmongolf.com

Henry Stonehouse 0.9 2743552 05/23/2003 (21 years) henrystonehouse1@icloud.com

Ian Rourke +0.3 3068939 12/20/2004 (19 years) itrourke1220@gmail.com

Ian Thimble 03/19/1990 (34 years) thimble02136@yahoo.com

J.T. Barker 10/02/1996 (27 years) jtbarker610@gmail.com

Jack Maguire +3.2 561975 07/05/2000 (23 years) jackmaguire00@gmail.com

Jack Boulger +3.4 1076418 07/05/1999 (24 years) jackboulger@gmail.com

Jack Moy +2.2 763192 09/23/2002 (21 years) jackmoy2021@gmail.com

Jack Tobin +1.4 5502567 09/21/2000 (23 years) jacktobin03@gmail.com

Jacob Hollander +2.0 381898 04/12/1997 (27 years) jholla13@gmail.com

Jake Leech 12/31/1978 (45 years) leechj12@gmail.com

James Imai +5.6 1733502 12/12/2000 (23 years) jr.imai@hotmail.com

James Robbins +2.4 936008 01/06/2004 (20 years) jamesrobbins73@icloud.com

Jared Nelson 03/16/2000 (24 years) jaredn316@comcast.net

Jason Gobleck 02/23/1970 (54 years) jgobleck@aol.com

Jason Thresher 08/25/1988 (35 years) jthresh825@gmail.com

Jeff Martin 12/13/1973 (50 years) jeffmartinpga@gmail.com

Jeffrey Kilday 1.0 2627910 09/04/1991 (32 years) jkilday49@gmail.com

Jesse Zorfas +0.8 8089356 10/19/1991 (32 years) jzorfas603@gmail.com



Handle H.I. GHIN Date of Birth Email

Jim Hackenberg 10/25/1967 (56 years) jim@orangewhiptrainer.com

Jimmy Hervol 1824419 08/27/1997 (26 years) jphervol@gmail.com

Joe Harney +2.7 899104 04/15/1992 (32 years) harney15211@gmail.com

Joey Lane 04/20/1995 (29 years) joeylane13@gmail.com

Joey Nee +0.5 10435469 05/08/2007 (17 years) joeynee07@gmail.com

John Broderick +4.9 612305 12/13/2003 (20 years) jbroderickgolf@gmail.com

John Cammarano +5.6 2227540 04/20/2000 (24 years) golfcamm@gmail.com

John Clare 06/27/1995 (28 years) jmclare3@gmail.com

Joseph Hernandez 0.9 10961998 10/08/1985 (38 years) joe.b.hernandez@gmail.com

Joseph Lenane +4.4 2184855 08/02/2003 (20 years) tlenane@msn.com

Jud Milam 01/30/1991 (33 years) jemilam@gmail.com

Kevin Daly +2.3 123966 11/20/1968 (55 years) kdaly0909@gmail.com

Kirk Hanefeld 05/24/1956 (68 years) kirkhanefeld@comcast.net

Kyle Gallo 10790753 03/24/1975 (49 years) ky8gal@gmail.com

Kyle Horvath +2.9 1290539 06/30/1998 (25 years) khorvath@worthingtoncc.net

Kyle Puchol +1.5 1730738 09/25/2001 (22 years) kpuchol15@gmail.com

Kyzar Joshi 0.5 2692062 04/01/2005 (19 years) jkyzar786@gmail.com

Liam Friedman 01/29/1987 (37 years) liamfriedman@gmail.com

Lorenzo Ciccone 0.7 2118329 07/03/1994 (29 years) lorenzociccone540@gmail.com

Mac Bredahl +3.4 1330917 06/28/2000 (23 years) timothy.bredahl@tufts.edu

Mark Donnellan +1.0 3013897 05/22/1974 (50 years) markdonnellan23@hotmail.com

Markus Pierre +2.5 2309620 08/21/2004 (19 years) markusp821@gmail.com

Mathew Gover +3.2 2148294 10/22/2002 (21 years) mgover32@myfairpoint.net

Matt Parziale +3.9 2345876 06/05/1987 (36 years) matt.parziale@gmail.com

Matt Williams +3.2 2567444 06/05/2003 (20 years) mattw6558@gmail.com

Matthew Cornuet 1.6 1036313 02/24/1987 (37 years) mc.hollyridge@gmail.com

Matthew Johnson +2.5 7756432 01/14/1998 (26 years) mattyj313@gmail.com



Handle H.I. GHIN Date of Birth Email

Matthew Paradis 386555 10/27/1995 (28 years) mattparadis8@yahoo.com

Max Emmerich 1.6 2074188 02/15/1999 (25 years) maxlewis666@gmail.com

Max Theodorakis 12/01/1997 (26 years) 1maxtheo@gmail.com

Michael Martel 1863642 02/08/1993 (31 years) martelmikey@yahoo.com

Michael Rosenbloom +1.6 2098236 08/12/2000 (23 years) mdrosenbloom@gmail.com

Mike Hersey +0.6 7584519 12/28/1988 (35 years) 57falx23@gmail.com

Mike Van Sickle 6052213 12/17/1986 (37 years) 2768vansicm@gmail.com

Nicholas Pandelena 11/07/1993 (30 years) npandelena@gmail.com

Nicholas Cummings 01/28/2000 (24 years) cummingsnick10@gmail.com

Nick Drago +2.7 6608967 06/06/1995 (28 years) nickdrago2013@gmail.com

Nick Stern +0.8 1219059 11/07/1985 (38 years) nstern1178@gmail.com

Owen Blakely 0.7 898941 06/05/2005 (18 years) owenblakely87@gmail.com

Owen Egan +3.3 2287346 08/17/2002 (21 years) oegano2@gmail.com

Owen Quinn +3.6 993328 07/22/1998 (25 years) owenfquinn@gmail.com

P.J. Martin - customersupport@forevintage.com

Peter Ruymann 375112 04/07/1989 (35 years) peter.ruymann@gmail.com

Phil Smith 1.2 1235669 08/29/1972 (51 years) pscarsales2@gmail.com

Ricky Stimets +4.7 2718092 10/28/1990 (33 years) rickystimets@gmail.com

Robert Tramonti 08/01/1966 (57 years) bobtramonti66@cox.net

Ryan Celano 10/24/1995 (28 years) ryancelano12@gmail.com

Ryan Downes +4.7 912435 10/31/2005 (18 years) sk8downespga@comcast.net

Ryan Gendron +4.3 11682893 06/06/1995 (28 years) ryan.gen1@yahoo.com

Ryan Keyes +2.5 11270830 09/10/2005 (18 years) rkkeyes10@gmail.com

Ryan Scollins +2.3 2169379 03/22/2005 (19 years) ryanscollinsgolf23@gmail.com

Sam Cody 05/31/1996 (27 years) samcody0@gmail.com

Sam Grindle +3.5 3680043 03/10/1995 (29 years) sgrindle@rollins.edu

Scott Copeland 1.1 5546479 08/20/1964 (59 years) sdcopeland18@gmail.com



Handle H.I. GHIN Date of Birth Email

Scott Vandenburgh +1.5 3214746 01/05/1999 (25 years) scottvandenburgh@gmail.com

Sean Magarian +3.6 1661701 01/23/2002 (22 years) seanmagarian@gmail.com

Shawn Warren 01/16/1985 (39 years) warren26@marshall.edu

Shayne Sakson 07/03/1980 (43 years) shayne.sakson@oceanedge.com

Shuvam Bhaumik +2.4 6495768 11/16/1982 (41 years) shuvambhaumik@me.com

Steve Bramlett 11/21/1978 (45 years) bramlett@pga.com

Steven DiLisio 01/15/1998 (26 years) steven.dilisio115@gmail.com

Ted Murphy +0.8 1096751 01/04/2002 (22 years) tedmurph222@protonmail.com

Thomas Harrison +2.1 2908923 10/14/1994 (29 years) tharrison6259@gmail.com

Thomas Henderson 06/22/1994 (29 years) thomasbusiness123@gmail.com

Thomas Sennett 04/23/1991 (33 years) thomassennett.nga@gmail.com

Toby Young 06/11/1998 (25 years) tyoung@willowbendcapecod.com

Trevor Kenney +1.3 400434 06/01/1987 (36 years) trevorkenney14@gmail.com

Weston Jones +2.4 1162815 09/22/2003 (20 years) wjones5727@gmail.com

Will Campbell +3.2 866999 10/09/2002 (21 years) willcampbell411@gmail.com

Will Frodigh +4.7 3670786 11/30/1997 (26 years) wfrodigh@elon.edu

William Robbins 02/21/1989 (35 years) robbins.188@gmail.com

Winton Munch 12/21/1994 (29 years) winton.munch@gmail.com

Wyatt Frazier 10/05/1994 (29 years) wjfrazier72@gmail.com

Xavier Marcoux +5.9 7777987 12/19/2000 (23 years) xjm5@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Zach Pelzar +3.4 1826581 08/25/2005 (18 years) zpelzar@gmail.com


